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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 27 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
7/13/2024 - 16:45 Results
Lithuanian Records 1:01.59 Justine E MURDOCK LTU Belgrade (SRB) 6/21/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 1:02.78 Emilija POCIŪTĖ SDELF Kaunas 4/3/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 1:03.33 Emilija POCIŪTĖ SDELF Maribor (SLO) 7/28/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 1:07.51 Augustė JAKŠTAITĖ PZEM Klaipeda 4/30/2021

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. Saulė MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 14 PA Banga 1:37.69 202
50m: 47.22 47.22 100m: 1:37.69 50.47

2. Justė PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:44.71 164
50m: 49.59 49.59 100m: 1:44.71 55.12

DNS Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC

YOB 2013

1. Luknė GALKĖ 13 Radviliškio PB 1:31.31 247
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:31.31 46.45

2. Nikol OLIFER 13 Sostines SC 1:33.58 229
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:33.58 48.48

YOB 2012

1. Ana Viktorija ARCHIPOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:17.38 406
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:17.38 39.57

2. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:18.32 392
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:18.32 39.21

3. Kotryna BOROVSKA 12 SM Nemunas 1:19.80 370
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:19.80 41.45

4. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:22.38 337
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:22.38 43.69

5. Ieva STAUGAITYTĖ 12 Kauno PM 1:22.94 330
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:22.94 43.59

6. Atėnė ŠIMKUS 12 Sostines SC 1:24.71 309
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:24.71 44.00

YOB 2011

1. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 1:14.26 460
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.26 38.47

2. Saulė ANDRULYTĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:16.81 415
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:16.81 38.72

3. Greta TURULYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:19.06 381
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:19.06 40.04

4. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.28 364
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:20.28 40.54

5. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:23.66 321
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:23.66 41.93
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 27, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

6. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:25.19 304
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:25.19 43.29

YOB 2010

1. Ugnė PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:12.11 502
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.11 37.90

2. Liepa RIMKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:15.82 432
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.82 40.14

3. Dominyka DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:16.47 421
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:16.47 38.52

4. Jonė SMOLSKAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 1:16.76 416
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:16.76 39.22

5. Mėta RUDYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 1:17.23 409
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:17.23 39.23

6. Austėja TIPELYTĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:18.85 384
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:18.85 40.22

7. Šarūnė MATONYTĖ 10 PA Banga 1:23.79 320
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:23.79 42.15

8. Paulina JURGELIONYTĖ 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:24.30 314
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:24.30 42.57

9. Saulė LIUTKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 PA Banga 1:24.53 311
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:24.53 42.72

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. Stela ŠVENCIONYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 1:07.72 606
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:07.72 34.19

2. Greta SADAUSKAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:09.07 571
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:09.07 35.39

3. Miglė VAITKUTĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:12.48 494
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.48 37.62

4. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 1:14.28 459
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:14.28 39.10

5. Lėja BUBULAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 1:16.10 427
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:16.10 38.64

6. Emilė GRAJAUSKAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.15 365
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:20.15 40.17

7. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:20.69 358
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:20.69 41.84

8. Laura DAPKUTĖ 08 Sostines SC 1:20.77 357
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:20.77 41.56
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. Stela ŠVENCIONYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 1:07.72 606
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:07.72 34.19

2. Birgit IRBE 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.31 591
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:08.31 35.17

3. Greta SADAUSKAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:09.07 571
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:09.07 35.39

4. Rugilė ABRAČINSKAITĖ 07 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:10.84 530
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:10.84 36.60

5. Neda VAIČAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 1:11.07 524
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:11.07 38.01

6. Ugnė PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:12.11 502
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:12.11 37.90

7. Miglė VAITKUTĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:12.48 494
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.48 37.62

8. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 1:14.26 460
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:14.26 38.47

9. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 1:14.28 459
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:14.28 39.10

10. Liepa RIMKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:15.82 432
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.82 40.14

11. Lėja BUBULAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 1:16.10 427
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:16.10 38.64

12. Dominyka DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:16.47 421
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:16.47 38.52

13. Jonė SMOLSKAITĖ 10 Sostines SC 1:16.76 416
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:16.76 39.22

14. Saulė ANDRULYTĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:16.81 415
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:16.81 38.72

15. Mėta RUDYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 1:17.23 409
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:17.23 39.23

16. Ana Viktorija ARCHIPOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:17.38 406
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:17.38 39.57

17. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 1:18.32 392
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:18.32 39.21

18. Austėja TIPELYTĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 1:18.85 384
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:18.85 40.22

19. Greta TURULYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:19.06 381
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:19.06 40.04

20. Kotryna BOROVSKA 12 SM Nemunas 1:19.80 370
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:19.80 41.45

21. Emilė GRAJAUSKAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.15 365
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:20.15 40.17

22. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.28 364
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:20.28 40.54
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 27, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:20.69 358
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:20.69 41.84

24. Laura DAPKUTĖ 08 Sostines SC 1:20.77 357
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:20.77 41.56

25. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:22.38 337
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:22.38 43.69

26. Ieva STAUGAITYTĖ 12 Kauno PM 1:22.94 330
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:22.94 43.59

27. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:23.66 321
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:23.66 41.93

28. Šarūnė MATONYTĖ 10 PA Banga 1:23.79 320
50m: 41.64 41.64 100m: 1:23.79 42.15

29. Paulina JURGELIONYTĖ 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:24.30 314
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:24.30 42.57

30. Saulė LIUTKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 PA Banga 1:24.53 311
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:24.53 42.72

31. Atėnė ŠIMKUS 12 Sostines SC 1:24.71 309
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:24.71 44.00

32. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 1:25.19 304
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:25.19 43.29

33. Luknė GALKĖ 13 Radviliškio PB 1:31.31 247
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:31.31 46.45

34. Nikol OLIFER 13 Sostines SC 1:33.58 229
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:33.58 48.48

35. Saulė MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 14 PA Banga 1:37.69 202
50m: 47.22 47.22 100m: 1:37.69 50.47

36. Justė PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:44.71 164
50m: 49.59 49.59 100m: 1:44.71 55.12

DNS Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC


